Application
The ECOMA Series LED Wall Pack Light is an IP65 Rated
Outdoor Light Fixture featuring a Multi-voltage LED Driver and
Philips LED Array. It’s designed to replace High Pressure
Sodium (HPS), Metal Halide (MHL), High Intensity Discharge
(HID) and Compact Fluorescent (CFL) lamps. Suitable for Area
Lighting, Parking Lots, Street Lighting and much more.
Features
● 120v or 480v Op ons
● Rugged Aluminum Construc on
● Integrated Philips LED Array
● Designed for use in Damp or Wet Loca ons
● Tempered Glass Lens
● UL/DLC Listed
LED PCB & Driver
A long lifecycle rating of 50,000 hours
Warranty
Lamp is guaranteed for 5 years against manufacturing defects.
DIRECTLED – ECOMA LED Wall Pack
MODEL
VOLTS
L = 120-277V
H – 480v
COLOR
TEMP
WATTS REPLACES
HPS, MHL, HID
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
ECOMA25 L / H 5000K 25w 150W 2975Lms 9.25” x 14.2” x 7.4”
ECOMA41 L / H 5000K 41w 250W 4600Lms 9.25” x 14.2” x 7.4”
ECOMA60 L / H 5000K 60w 350W 6900Lms 9.25” x 14.2” x 7.4”
ECOMA80 L / H 5000K 80w 400W 9200Lms 9.25” x 14.2” x 7.4”
ECOMA100 L / H 5000K 100w 450W 11500Lm
s
9.25” x 14.2” x 7.4”
ECOMA120 L / H 5000K 120w 550W 13200Lm
s
9.25” x 14.2” x 7.4”
ECOMA150 L / H 5000K 150w 650W 16500Lm
s
9.25” x 14.2” x 7.4”
Ordering Information
ECOMA100 -100- H
 ______________________________   _______________   __________________
 Model Watts  Volts